
Warrior-Lynx Invite Team

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 TotalTotal

1 O'GormanO'Gorman 289 290 579

T2 PierrePierre 301 307 608

T2 WatertownWatertown 305 303 608

4 HarrisburgHarrisburg 310 301 611

5 SF LincolnSF Lincoln 320 308 628

6 MitchellMitchell 319 315 634

7 SF JeffersonSF Jefferson 330 311 641

8 Brandon ValleyBrandon Valley 331 317 648

9 BrookingsBrookings 331 324 655

10 YanktonYankton 335 323 658

11 SpearfishSpearfish 328 336 664

12 Aberdeen CentralAberdeen Central 332 337 669

13 RC StevensRC Stevens 355 328 683

14 RC CentralRC Central 392 372 764

15 SF RooseveltSF Roosevelt 376 389 765

16 SF WashingtonSF Washington 411 399 810

 DNF BV RedBV Red 355   355

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2746495?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906635
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906634
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906626
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906637
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906630
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906636
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906631
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906639
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906638
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906625
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906627
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906641
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906632
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906629
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906628
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224906640


Warrior-Lynx Invite Individual - Two Day Individual

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Radley MauneyRadley Mauney 64 72 136

2 Taten MauneyTaten Mauney 72 70 142

T3 Kaden RylanceKaden Rylance 70 74 144

T3 Jack HilgenbergJack Hilgenberg 75 69 144

5 Sawyer SonnenscheinSawyer Sonnenschein 72 74 146

6 Nolan CincoNolan Cinco 75 72 147

7 Riley ChristensenRiley Christensen 77 73 150

8 Luke OlsonLuke Olson 71 80 151

9 Will ParsonsWill Parsons 78 74 152

T10 Carter ShawdCarter Shawd 76 77 153

T10 Jackson SwartzJackson Swartz 77 76 153

12 Caleb SurprenantCaleb Surprenant 74 80 154

T13 Liam SarmientoLiam Sarmiento 78 78 156

T13 Asher DannenbringAsher Dannenbring 76 80 156

T13 Curtis SnedenCurtis Sneden 77 79 156

T13 Nick BothunNick Bothun 77 79 156

T17 Austin ClarkAustin Clark 82 75 157

T17 Charlie SwiftCharlie Swift 79 78 157

T19 Easton VellekEaston Vellek 80 78 158

T19 Ryken HelsethRyken Helseth 79 79 158

T21 Braden WatembachBraden Watembach 83 76 159

T21 Noah LarsonNoah Larson 81 78 159

T21 Trevor RickTrevor Rick 82 77 159

T21 Gabe NorbergGabe Norberg 78 81 159

25 Jackson ChildsJackson Childs 78 82 160

T26 Charlie RasmussenCharlie Rasmussen 80 81 161

T26 John MathisonJohn Mathison 82 79 161

T26 Hayden ScottHayden Scott 84 77 161

T26 Jaden SolheimJaden Solheim 82 79 161

T30 Rylan DykemaRylan Dykema 80 82 162

T30 Rowan SeemanRowan Seeman 86 76 162

T30 Lincoln BatesLincoln Bates 87 75 162

T33 Jack SheridanJack Sheridan 78 85 163

T33 Lincoln HouskaLincoln Houska 81 82 163

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2755781?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907671
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907667
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907670
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907653
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907663
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907665
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907668
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907654
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907658
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907705
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907726
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907656
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907682
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907655
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907664
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907715
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907661
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907686
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907676
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907685
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907659
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907689
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907731
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907687
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907669
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907662
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907706
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907678
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907652
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907657


T33 Jack BartlettJack Bartlett 89 74 163

T36 Cole BrustCole Brust 82 82 164

T36 Parker ReedeParker Reede 77 87 164

38 Dawson VellekDawson Vellek 85 80 165

T39 Carter MockabeeCarter Mockabee 89 77 166

T39 Henry HomstadHenry Homstad 85 81 166

T39 Egan JensenEgan Jensen 83 83 166

T39 Jack HightJack Hight 84 82 166

T39 Ty LenardsTy Lenards 88 78 166

T39 Parker SchultzParker Schultz 83 83 166

45 Jase BauerJase Bauer 81 86 167

T46 Kade BrecherKade Brecher 87 81 168

T46 Owen JorgensonOwen Jorgenson 86 82 168

T46 Owen SandersOwen Sanders 84 84 168

T46 Cory PerdaemsCory Perdaems 83 85 168

50 Ian PattisonIan Pattison 80 89 169

T51 Colby MeyerColby Meyer 87 84 171

T51 Miles KrajewskiMiles Krajewski 85 86 171

T51 Cale JonesCale Jones 85 86 171

T51 Peyton BrustPeyton Brust 84 87 171

55 Quincy MadsenQuincy Madsen 86 86 172

T56 Tyson LunnTyson Lunn 88 85 173

T56 Josh SundstedJosh Sundsted 87 86 173

T58 Parker RileyParker Riley 90 84 174

T58 Adam KniggeAdam Knigge 89 85 174

T60 Logun MasonLogun Mason 86 90 176

T60 Harrison SeemanHarrison Seeman 88 88 176

T62 Torr ZielenskiTorr Zielenski 86 92 178

T62 Charlie SimpsonCharlie Simpson 94 84 178

T64 Evan EckholmEvan Eckholm 93 86 179

T64 Carter BlanchardCarter Blanchard 87 92 179

66 Dylan RymersonDylan Rymerson 95 87 182

67 Layne JensenLayne Jensen 96 88 184

T68 Landon BartlingLandon Bartling 96 89 185

T68 Caleb KnockCaleb Knock 90 95 185

70 Michael HorningMichael Horning 95 94 189

71 Hadley BurrusHadley Burrus 108 89 197

72 Connor KonvalinConnor Konvalin 106 93 199

73 Austin StudenskiAustin Studenski 97 106 203

74 Sam RischSam Risch 101 105 206
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907660
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907699
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907728
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907690
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907683
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907713
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907725
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907666
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907651
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907718
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907709
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907723
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907729
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907680
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907732
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907679
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907707
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907704
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907696
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907711
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907722
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907673
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907684
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907681
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907695
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907716
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907650
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907697
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907693
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907733
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907688
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907694
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907714
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907675
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907677
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907692
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907710
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907724


T75 Everett MescherEverett Mescher 105 102 207

T75 Ian JensenIan Jensen 102 105 207

77 Ben HermanBen Herman 103 108 211

78 Brayden BeecroftBrayden Beecroft 113 105 218

79 Ethan MoonEthan Moon 121 120 241

80 Easton TeschEaston Tesch 135 110 245

 DNF Aiden ZaveskyAiden Zavesky 92  DNF

 DNF Riley JankordRiley Jankord 105  DNF

 DNF Bryce RonkenBryce Ronken 113  DNF

 DNF Jack BalesJack Bales 118  DNF
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Willow Run LeaderboardWillow Run Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907730
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907674
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907712
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907708
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907727
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907672
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907720
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907719
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907721
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224907717


Willow Individual

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Jack HilgenbergJack Hilgenberg 69

2 Taten MauneyTaten Mauney 70

T3 Radley MauneyRadley Mauney 72

T3 Jake OlsonJake Olson 72

T3 Nolan CincoNolan Cinco 72

6 Riley ChristensenRiley Christensen 73

T7 Sawyer SonnenscheinSawyer Sonnenschein 74

T7 Kaden RylanceKaden Rylance 74

T7 Jack BartlettJack Bartlett 74

T7 Will ParsonsWill Parsons 74

T11 Carter PetersonCarter Peterson 75

T11 Austin ClarkAustin Clark 75

T11 Lincoln BatesLincoln Bates 75

T14 Jackson SwartzJackson Swartz 76

T14 Rowan SeemanRowan Seeman 76

T14 Braden WatembachBraden Watembach 76

T14 Nick SimonNick Simon 76

T14 James StewartJames Stewart 76

T19 Carter ShawdCarter Shawd 77

T19 Carter MockabeeCarter Mockabee 77

T19 Trevor RickTrevor Rick 77

T19 Hayden ScottHayden Scott 77

T23 Easton VellekEaston Vellek 78

T23 Liam SarmientoLiam Sarmiento 78

T23 Noah LarsonNoah Larson 78

T23 Ty LenardsTy Lenards 78

T23 Charlie SwiftCharlie Swift 78

T28 John MathisonJohn Mathison 79

T28 Ryken HelsethRyken Helseth 79

T28 Andy NobleAndy Noble 79

T28 Jaden SolheimJaden Solheim 79

T28 Nick BothunNick Bothun 79

T28 Curtis SnedenCurtis Sneden 79

T34 Luke OlsonLuke Olson 80

To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2755778?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759065
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759044
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759040
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759042
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759048
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759047
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759045
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759046
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759057
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759051
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759104
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759093
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759076
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759112
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759082
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759077
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759060
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759052
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759043
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759116
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759075
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759063
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759091
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759087
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759062
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759055
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759073
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759071
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759067
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759058
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759049
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759050
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759041


T34 Will PetersonWill Peterson 80

T34 Caleb SurprenantCaleb Surprenant 80

T34 Dawson VellekDawson Vellek 80

T34 Asher DannenbringAsher Dannenbring 80

T34 Jayden AntonenJayden Antonen 80

T40 Kade BrecherKade Brecher 81

T40 Henry HomstadHenry Homstad 81

T40 Charlie RasmussenCharlie Rasmussen 81

T40 Gabe NorbergGabe Norberg 81

T44 Owen JorgensonOwen Jorgenson 82

T44 Cole BrustCole Brust 82

T44 Rylan DykemaRylan Dykema 82

T44 Jackson ChildsJackson Childs 82

T44 Jack HightJack Hight 82

T44 Lincoln HouskaLincoln Houska 82

T50 Drew SimonDrew Simon 83

T50 Egan JensenEgan Jensen 83

T50 Parker SchultzParker Schultz 83

T53 Colby MeyerColby Meyer 84

T53 Parker RileyParker Riley 84

T53 Owen SandersOwen Sanders 84

T53 Jackson SkuodasJackson Skuodas 84

T53 Carter McCormickCarter McCormick 84

T53 Charlie SimpsonCharlie Simpson 84

T59 Tyson LunnTyson Lunn 85

T59 Adam KniggeAdam Knigge 85

T59 Jack SheridanJack Sheridan 85

T59 Cory PerdaemsCory Perdaems 85

T63 Evan EckholmEvan Eckholm 86

T63 Cale JonesCale Jones 86

T63 Quincy MadsenQuincy Madsen 86

T63 Miles KrajewskiMiles Krajewski 86

T63 Jase BauerJase Bauer 86

T63 Jager JuracekJager Juracek 86

T63 Josh SundstedJosh Sundsted 86

T70 Dylan RymersonDylan Rymerson 87

T70 Peyton BrustPeyton Brust 87

T70 Parker ReedeParker Reede 87

T73 Layne JensenLayne Jensen 88

T73 Harrison SeemanHarrison Seeman 88
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759108
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759088
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759095
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759064
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759056
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759105
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759099
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759070
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759054
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759096
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759094
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759090
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759068
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759074
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759053
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759135
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759097
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759059
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759100
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759107
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759092
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759085
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759080
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759061
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759109
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759081
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759083
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759079
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759120
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759101
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759102
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759103
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759089
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759084
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759078
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759115
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759098
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759066
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759118
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759086


T75 Landon BartlingLandon Bartling 89

T75 Hadley BurrusHadley Burrus 89

T75 Ian PattisonIan Pattison 89

78 Logun MasonLogun Mason 90

T79 Torr ZielenskiTorr Zielenski 92

T79 Carter BlanchardCarter Blanchard 92

81 Connor KonvalinConnor Konvalin 93

82 Michael HorningMichael Horning 94

83 Caleb KnockCaleb Knock 95

84 Boen McKeeBoen McKee 97

85 Everett MescherEverett Mescher 102

T86 Easton MillerEaston Miller 105

T86 Brayden BeecroftBrayden Beecroft 105

T86 Ian JensenIan Jensen 105

T86 Sam RischSam Risch 105

T90 Kahzden SheppardKahzden Sheppard 106

T90 Austin StudenskiAustin Studenski 106

92 Gavyn JaragovskeGavyn Jaragovske 107

93 Ben HermanBen Herman 108

94 Easton TeschEaston Tesch 110

95 Ethan MoonEthan Moon 120

WD Aiden ZaveskyAiden Zavesky WD

WD Jack BalesJack Bales WD

WD Riley JankordRiley Jankord WD

WD Dexter SteenDexter Steen WD
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759124
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759126
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759069
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759114
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759113
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759106
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759128
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759111
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1224759117
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